
Class-6th Syllabus for the Session 2023-24 

Subject - Computer 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Programming Languages 

PT-2 2 Advanced features of Powerpoint 

Half Yearly 3 
4 

Editing in MS Excel 
MS Excel Formulas and Functions 
+PT1+PT2 

PT-3 5 Computational Thinking 

PT-4 6 About Python 

Annual 7 
8 
9 

About Html 
About Artificial Language 
Drawing and photo editing with Krita 
+PT3+PT4 

   

 

 

 

 



Subject - English 

Assessment Chapters(Literature) Chapters(Language) 

PT-1 1.Hospital Canteen 
2.The Dragon of Kinabalu 

1.Parts of speech 
2.Clause 

PT-2 3.The Science of 
Communication with Coma 
patients 
4.Nelson Mandela 

3.Phrase 
4.Sentence 

Half Yearly 5.The Raven 
6.The man from the Atom 
7.The Treasure in the forest 

5.Determiners 
6.Quantifiers 
13.comprehension 
14.Short composition 
14.1.Notice Writing 
14.2.Message Writing 
16.1.Idioms 
16.2.Words often 
confused 
 

PT-3 8.Jogging all the way 
9.Pioneer of the common 
man 

7.Tenses forms 
14.3.E.mail Writing 

PT-4 10.Mother’s Day 8.Prepositions 
9.Conjuctions 
16.2.Words often 
confused 
15.1.Speech Writing 
15.2.Article Writing 

Annual 11.Sea Fever 
12.Ellora and Ajanta Caves 
13.The Whirling Seas 

10.Active and Passive 
Voice 
11.Reported Speech 
12.Integrated Grammar 
14.4.Diary Writing 
14.5.Bio Sketch Writing 
14.6.Report Writing 
16.3.Similes and 
Metaphors 



   

 

Subject - Mathematics 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 
4 

Knowing our numbers 
Whole Numbers 
Basic Geometrical Ideas 

PT-2 3 
5 

Playing with numbers 
Understanding Elementary shapes 

Half Yearly 2 
3 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Whole numbers 
Playing with numbers 
3-D Shapes 
Integers 
Fractions 
Decimals 

PT-3 10 
14 

Data Handling 
Symmetry 

PT-4 12 
15 

Algebra 
Practical Geometry 

Annual 11 
13 

8 
 

Mensuration 
Ratio and Proportion 
Fractions 
+PT4 

   



 

 

Subject – Science  

Assessment 
 Chapter Name 

PT-1 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology  

11.Moving things and measurement 
3.Cleaning of food & Separation 
1.Sources fo food 

PT-2 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

12.Electric current and circuits 
4.Materials of daily use: clothes 
2.Components of food 

Half Yearly Physics 
 

Chemistry 
  

Biology 

13.Magnets & Magnetism  
12.Electric current and circuits 
5.Kinds of Materials 
4.Materials of daily use: clothes 
7.Plants:Forms and Functions 
2.Components of food 

PT-3 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

14.Light shadow and reflections 
6.Changes around us 
8.Animals:Forms and functions 

PT-4 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

15.Water:Rain, thunder and Lightning 
16.Air 
9.Things around us 

Annual Physics 
 

Chemistry 
  

Biology 

14.Light shadows and reflections 
15.Water Rain,thunder and lightning 
6.Changes around us 
16.Air 
10.Habitat: Living organisms 
17.Waste Management 

   

 

 



 

Subject - Hindi 

Assessment Chapters(bZ”kk) Chapters(O;kdj.k) 

PT-1 1&fo”o jkT; 

2&gkj dh thr 

1&Hkk’kk]cksyh]fyfi ,oa O;kdj.k 

2&o.kZ fopkj 

16&i;kZ;okph 

 

PT-2 3&euq’; vkSj izd`fr 

4&ih-oh- fla/kq ,d izsj.kk 

 

3&”kCn fopkj 

4&laKk 

17&foykse “kCn 

Half Yearly 5&og fpfM+;k tks 

6&lsou flLVlZ 

7&f”k{kd dks i= 

8&vU;k; ds fo:) 

 

5&fyax ,oa opu 

6&dkjd 

7&loZuke 

18&okd;ka”kks ds fy, ,d “kCn 

27&fuca/k ys[ku 

PT-3 9&?kksalyk cuk jgsxk 

10&ckjgeklk 

 

8&fo”ks’k.k 

9&fØ;k 

19&”kCn “kfDr 

21&vyadkj 

 

PT-4 11&csfV;k¡ gks rks ,slh 

12&ykyk th 

13&va/ksj uxjh pkSiV jktk 

10&dky  

11&vO;; 

20&eqgkojs ,oa yksdksfDr;k¡ 

Annual 14&lkIrkfgd /kekdk 

15&panz f[kykSuk ySgksa 

16&rkjksa dh nqfu;k 

17&T;ksfr’kh dk ,d fnu 

12&okD; fopkj ,oa okD; 

“kqn~f/k 

13&fojke fpg~u 

14&laf/k] lekl 

15&izR;;] milxZ\ 

22&i= ys[ku 

26&vifBr xn~;ka”k 
   

 

 

 

 



Subject - Sanskrit 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 

2 

3 

oanuk 

ee dqVqEc% 

Loj&O;atuk{kjkf.k 

iqujkoyksde~ la[;kKkue~ 1&20 

PT-2 3 

7 

8 

9 

10 

fo|ky; mi;ksxh oLrwuka ukekfu 

Lojk% rs’kka ek=k% p v 

f} v{kjinkfu 

f= v{kjinkfu 

prqj v{kjinkfu 

le;% 

Half Yearly 11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

vk k 

b f] bZ h 

m q Å w 

_ ` 

, s ,s S 

eklk%]_ro% p 

vLekda izrhd% 

“kCnkar /ofu 
PT-3 16 

17 
vks ks  vkS kSS 

va   a   v% % 

fyaxKkue~] x`goLrwfu 

PT-4 18 

19 
la;qDrO;atukfu 

O;tus’kq ek[k.kka iz;ksx% 

opu Kkue~] [kkn~; inkFkkZkuka ukekfu 

Annual 20 

21 

22 

23 

vfojr% ifjJe% 

x`gL; ifjr% 

o.kZ&fo;kstue~ 

o.kZ&la;kstue~ 

O;olk;% ] ;kuukekfu] la[;kKkue~ 

   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Subject - GK 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 
3 
4 

Indian Constitution 
Popular Indians 
Indian Festivals 
Indian Satellites 

PT-2 5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Historical places of India 
First among Indians 
Famous Indian rivers 
Countries with new names 
Famous people of past 

Half Yearly 10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

 

World currencies 
National flags 
Largest in the world 
Gifts of nature 
Asian Countries 
Seven wonders of the world 
World famous personalities 
The world of animals 
wildlife 
plant world  
Birds around us 
Aquatic animals  
Amazing facts about plants 
Breeds of dogs 
Trees Friends forever 
Reptiles 
Wildlife sancuaries and national parks 
Guess the sports 
Trophies and cups 

PT-3 29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Sports world 
Famous Sports persons 
Sports and sportspersons 
Bollywood news 
Villians 
 



PT-4 34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Man made devices 
Famous Scientists 
Inventions and Discoveries 
Diseases 
Information Technology 
 

Annual 39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 

Communication 
To be kind and Generous 
Hobby 
Tips to study better 
Face it 
Usage of homophones 
Detectives in fiction 
Famous Characters 
Synonyms 
World of Idioms and phrases 
Famous Writers 
Earth’s Atmosphere 
The natural wonders 
Save the Environment 
The Universe 
Reasoning Ability 
Brain Test 
 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Subject – MORAL EDUCATION 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 A wise old bird 

PT-2 2. Te fruit of humbleness 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 

True peace 
Where the mind is without fear 
Don’t be slave of technology 

PT-3 6 controlling Anger 

PT-4 7 Working together 

Annual 8 
9 

10 
11 

Importance of good character 
Overcoming hard luck 
Caring for parents 
Optimism wins 

   

 

 

Subject – SST 



Assessment 
 Chapter Name 

PT-1 History 
 

Geography 
Civics 

1.Knowing our past 
2.Life of Early humans 
1.The earth in the solar system 
1.Underestanding Diversity 
2.Prejudice and discrimination 

PT-2 History 
 
 

Geography 
 

Civics 

3.Neolithic age 
4.Indus valley civilization 
 
2.The globe: Understanding earth 
 
3.Our government 

Half Yearly History 
 
 

Geography 
 
 

Civics 
 

5.Vedic Age 
6.Emergence of kings and kingdoms 
1,2,3,4 
3.Whow the earth moves 
4.What map tells us 
ch1,2, 
4.Key elements of democracy 
1,2,3 

PT-3 History 
 
 

Geography 
 
 

Civics 

7.New Ideas and new religion 
8.Ashoka and the mauryan empire 
 
5.The four spheres of the earth 
 
 
5.Local self Government 
6.Urban Local Government 

PT-4 History 
 
Geography 

 
Civics 

8.Rising cities and changing village 
10.New kingdom,Buddhism and trade 
6.The many facets of land 
7.India our country 
7.District Administration 

Annual History 
 
 
 

Geography 
 
 

Civics 

11.New empires adn Kingdoms of 
India 
12.Buildings, paintings and literature 
ch7,8,9,10 
8.How the climate of India affects 
vegetation and wildlife 
ch5,6,7 
8.Rural livelihood 
9.Urban livelihood 
ch5,6,7 

 


